TIME:

SP: MT
PO #:

10 Washington Ave. Scarborough, Me 04074
Tel: 207-883-4472

WILL ETHRIDGE

B PORTLAND DOWN TOWN DISTRICT

| 549 CONGRESS STREET

L

L PORTLAND ME 04101
TEL: (207) 772-6828 FAX:

PORTLAND

T~ IW

ITEM ID QTY ITEM DESCRIPTION
15X15F 1 15X15WHITE FRAME TENT

STAIRS 1 STAIRS 3 HGHT
16X16S30 K 1 16X16 STAGE 30" LEGGS

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

ORDER 17869-1

DAY: THURSDAY DATE: 08/02/2012

1 DAY RENTAL

DEL: WED 08/01/2012
P/U:  FRI 08/03/2012

ORD DT: 06/21/2012

ME

PRICE

320.00
0.00
528.00

TOTAL:

SALES TAX:
DELIVERY:
LABOR:
TOTAL:

BALANCE DUE:

TOTAL

320.00

0.00

528.00

848.00

0.00
75.00
0.00
923.00
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